
ORAL PATHOLOGY SERVICES
3302 Gaston Avenue 

Dallas, TX 75246 
Ph: (214) 828-8111 / Fax: (214) 828-8306 

Leticia Ferreira Cabido, DDS, MS 
Madhu Shrestha, PhD, MS, MDS, BDS 
Victoria L. Woo, DDS 
John M. Wright, DDS, MS  (Laboratory Director) 

DATE 
 EMAIL RESULTS  FAX RESULTS

PATH NUMBER 

PATIENT'S NAME (LAST, FIRST) BILL TO (Please check one.)

 Doctor 
 Patient
 Medical Insurance
 Dental Insurance
 Medicare/Medicaid
 Monarch
If nothing is marked, the
doctor’s office will be billed.

ADDRESS 

CITY STATE ZIP 

AGE SEX RACE PATIENT’S DATE OF BIRTH 

PROVISIONAL DIAGNOSIS BILLING INFORMATION (Please type or print clearly.)
PATIENT ADDRESS, DATE OF BIRTH, AND HOME TELEPHONE REQUIRED

CASE HISTORY AND DESCRIPTION 

BIOPSY LOCATION:  _____________________________________________
 INCISIONAL  EXCISIONAL

RADIOGRAPHS:    YES  NO  ENCLOSED 

INSURED’S NAME PATIENT’S HOME TELEPHONE 

PATIENT’S SS # INSURED’S DATE OF BIRTH 

INSURANCE COMPANY INSURED’S SS # 

INSURANCE ADDRESS INSURANCE TELEPHONE 

INSURANCE GROUP # INSURANCE POLICY # 

MEDICARE # MEDICAID # 

DOCTOR’S NAME LAB USE ONLY (Do not write in this space.)

ADDRESS  88161

 88302

 88304

 88304 LT

 88305

 88305 LT

 88307

 88309

 88311

 88312

 88313

 88321

 88342

 88341
CITY STATE ZIP 

PHONE FAX 

EMAIL ICD10 Dx Code: _______________________ 





 88______

 88______


	DATE: 
	EMAIL RESULTS: Off
	FAX RESULTS: Off
	PATH NUMBER: 
	PATIENT NAME LAST FIRST: 
	Doctor: Off
	Patient: Off
	Medical Ins: Off
	Dental Ins: Off
	MedicareMedicaid: Off
	Monarch: Off
	PATIENTS DATE OF BIRTH: 
	INSUREDS NAME: 
	PATIENTS HOME TELEPHONE: 
	PATIENTS SS: 
	INSUREDS DATE OF BIRTH: 
	INSURANCE COMPANY: 
	INSUREDS SS: 
	INSURANCE ADDRESS: 
	INSURANCE TELEPHONE: 
	BIOPSY LOCATION: 
	INSURANCE GROUP: 
	INSURANCE POLICY: 
	INCISIONAL: Off
	EXCISIONAL: Off
	ENCLOSED: Off
	MEDICARE: 
	MEDICAID: 
	DOCTORS NAME: 
	88161: Off
	88302: Off
	88304: Off
	88304 LT: Off
	88305: Off
	88305 LT: Off
	88307: Off
	88309: Off
	88311: Off
	88312: Off
	88313: Off
	88312_2: Off
	YES: Off
	NO: Off
	PROVISIONAL DIAGNOSIS: 
	CASE HISTORY AND DESCRIPTION: 
	DOCTORS ADDRESS: 
	DOCTORS CITY: 
	DOCTORS STATE: 
	DOCTORS ZIP: 
	DOCTORS PHONE: 
	DOCTORS FAX: 
	DOCTORS EMAIL: 
	PATIENTS ADDRESS: 
	PATIENTS CITY: 
	PATIENTS STATE: 
	PATIENTS ZIP: 
	PATIENTS AGE: 
	PATIENTS SEX: 
	PATIENTS RACE: 
	88342: Off
	88341: Off
	88 Option 1: Off
	88 Option 2: Off
	88 Option 1 Numbers: 
	88 Option 2 Numbers: 
	ICD10 Dx Code: 


