TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY School of Dentistry	DATE	EMAIL RESULTS  FAX RESULTS		ULTS PAT	PATH NUMBER	
ORAL PATHOLOGY SERVICES 3302 Gaston Avenue	PATIENT'S NAME (LAST, FIRST)				.TO (Please check one.)	
Dallas, TX 75246	ADDRESS				Doctor Patient	
Ph: (214) 828-8111 / Fax: (214) 828-8306	CITY STATE ZIP			Medical Insurance		
Leticia Ferreira Cabido, DDS, MS Madhu Shrestha, PhD, MS, MDS, BDS				<ul><li>Dental Insurance</li><li>Medicare/Medicaid</li></ul>		
Victoria L. Woo, DDS	AGE SEX	RACE	PATIENT'S DATE OF BIR	10 1	Monarch othing is marked, the	
John M. Wright, DDS, MS (Laboratory Director)					tor's office will be billed.	
PROVISIONAL DIAGNOSIS	BILLING INFORMATION (Please type or print clearly.) PATIENT ADDRESS, DATE OF BIRTH, AND HOME TELEPHONE REQUIRED					
CASE HISTORY AND DESCRIPTION	INSURED'S NAME P		PATIENT'S	PATIENT'S HOME TELEPHONE		
	PATIENT'S SS #		INSURED'S DATE OF BIRTH			
	INSURANCE COMPANY		INSURED'S SS #			
	INSURANCE ADDRESS		INSURANCE TELEPHONE			
	INSURANCE GROUP #		INSURANCE POLICY #			
BIOPSY LOCATION: INCISIONAL	MEDICARE # MEI		MEDICAID	#		
RADIOGRAPHS: 🗆 YES 🗖 NO 🗖 I						
DOCTOR'S NAME	LAB USE ONLY (Do not write in this space.)					
ADDRESS		□ 88161	□ 88305	□ 88311	□ 88342	
CITY STATE	ZIP	□ 88302	🗖 88305 LT	□ 88312	□ 88341	
		□ 88304	□ 88307	□ 88313	□ 88	
PHONE FAX		□ 88304 LT	□ 88309	□ 88321	□ 88	
EMAIL		ICD10 Dx Code:				